nationalexpress
785
Belfast to Dublin (Westland Row)

Current timetable, valid from Friday 25th of April 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday

Stops Times
BelfastUpper Queen Street, 01:55
adjacent to Wellington Street '
Dublin Airport, Terminal i
2Departures Road 03:45
Dublin Airport, Terminal 03:50

1Stop 14

Dublin (City Centre - for
Belfast services)Burgh Quay, 04:15
Stop 339

Dublin (Westland
Row)Westland Row, Stop 04:20
100111

Tuesday-Wednesday

Stops

BelfastUpper Queen Street,
adjacent to Wellington Street

05:20

07:15

07:20

07:50

07:55

Dublin Airport, Terminal 2Departures Road

Dublin Airport, Terminal 1Stop 14

06:20

08:15

08:20

08:50

08:55

07:20

09:15

09:20

09:50

09:55

Dublin (City Centre - for Belfast services)Burgh Quay, Stop 339
Dublin (Westland Row)Westland Row, Stop 100111

08:20

10:15

10:20

10:50

10:55

Times
01:55

03:45
03:50
04:15
04:20

09:20

11:15

11:20

11:50

11:55

05:20

07:15
07:20
07:50
07:55

11:20

13:15

13:20

13:50

13:55

06:20

08:15
08:20
08:50
08:55

12:20

14:15

14:20

14:50

14:55

08:20

10:15
10:20
10:50
10:55

13:20

15:15

15:20

15:50

15:55

09:20

11:15
11:20
11:50
11:55

14:20

16:15

16:20

16:50

16:55

11:20

13:15
13:20
13:50
13:55

15:20

17:15

17:20

17:50

17:55

13:20

15:15
15:20
15:50
15:55

17:20

19:15

19:20

19:50

19:55

15:20

17:15
17:20
17:50
17:55

19:20

21:15

21:20

21:50

21:55

17:20

19:15
19:20
19:50
19:55

20:20

22:15

22:20

22:50

22:55

19:20

21:15
21:20
21:50
21:55

21:20

23:15

23:20

23:50

23:55

21:20

23:15
23:20
23:50
23:55

1/1



	Monday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday
	Tuesday–Wednesday

